2/18/2016

gid LastName

420 RAVER

421 HECKEN

Totals:

Drawer

($17.00)
$330.50

$313.50

Drawer Report RN

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($65.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($689.50) $0.00

($754.50)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$48.00 $48.00
$1,020.00 $1,020.00
$1,068.00 $1,068.00

$0.00

$0.00

14

19



